
 

Aff.No-532009       School Code-42015 

DEEPIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANESAR 
Email Id -dpsmanesar@gmail.com, 9910705184, and 9958956184 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E, NEW DELHI [NURSERY TO XIITH] 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025 
 

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED 
 

NUR - UKG 1 Photo of each i.e. Child, Mother & Father. Birth Certificate(Original), Aadhar Card (Photocopy of Child's & of both the parents), 
Dependent Card (Only for NSG STUDENTS),Previous class result , medical certificate issued by Anganwadi or PHC. 

 

IX - XII 1. Student Aadhar 2.Parents Aadhar 3.Birth Certificate (Original) 4. 5 Photo of Student  -4 Photo of Parents 6. Dependent Card (Only for NSG 
STUDENTS),Original Transfer Certificate counter signed by District Education Officer, Original Marksheet of class Xth (for 11th & 
12th ), FAMILY ID(HARYANA PARIWAR PEHCHAAN PATRA). Bank Account Details. 

 FEE RELATED INFORMATION & RULES 
1. In case of two siblings, 10% discount in tuition fee will be given to only one sibling in the Lower Class. 

2. In case of three siblings the sibling in Lowest Class would be fully exempted from tuition fee only. However Annual charges 
& monthly transport fee will be charged. 

3. Fee is payable on quarterly basis i.e. for 3 months at a time & becomes due by 10th of the first month of the next quarter. 

4. Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged for the delay in payment of fee after the due date for a period of 10 

days, thereafter the name of the scholar will be stuck off from the roll of the school. 

5. Fee can be paid through UPI, Debit / Credit Card / Online/ Cheque / D.D. must be in favour of DEEPIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL. 

6. Please mention Student's Name, Father's Name, and Class & Contact Number at the back of Cheque / D.D. 

7. Cheque  / D.D. returned by the bank for any reason whatsoever shall be treated as non-payment of dues and additional 
amount of Rs. 250/- shall be charged along with the late fine. 

8. Documents required for admission must be submitted within fifteen days of admission failing which the name of the 
Student will be stuck off & the fee   deposited shall be forfeited. 

 
 

CLASS 

 Composite Fee/ 
{Recurring Charges 

Payable by all students} 

 
 

SCHOOL 
EXAM 
FEES 

 
 
 

BOARD 
EXAM FEES 

+ 
ENROLLMENT

(TO BE 
DEPOSIT IN 
MAY END) 

 
 
 

LAB 
CHARGES 

 
 
 
 

DRESS 
SUMMER 

 

 
Reg.  

  [NEW+OLD] 

 
Admission      fee 

 

  

 
Tuition Fee 
MONTHLY  

BOOKS 

Nursery 1200 8000 1600 - - 

L.K.G 1200 8000 1600 - - 

UK.G. 1200 8000 1600 - - 
1st 1200 8500 1600 - - 
2nd 1200 8500 1600 - - 

3rd 1200 8600 1600 - - 

4th 1200 8600 1600 - - 

5th 1200 10000 - - 2800 

6th 10000 2000 - - 

7th 10500 2000 - - 2900 

8th 10500 12500 2000 - - 2900 

9th 1500 11500 14500 2000 4000 

10th 1500 11500 16000 2000   4200 
11th Science 1500 12500 2000 4200 3300 

11th Commerce 
& Arts. 1500 12500 2000 5000 2000 

12th Science 1500 12500 2000 5000 
12th Commerce 

& Arts. 1500 12500 2000 5000 2000 3300 

      

2000

2000

3000

4000

2000

2250

2500

2600

2800

3000

3250

4300

4200

fee

8000

8000

8000

8500

9800

8000

8000

8000
8000

8000

22500

22500

23000

22500

Development

1500

1500

1500

Payable by New Students Only
(Non refundable)

2350

2280

2400

3050

3400

3700

3900

4050

4150

4250
1120

1120

1120

1120

1120

1120

2800      3000

2700

2700

2700

3100

2800

2800

2900

3200

3300

3300

2800

2200

2250

2350

2350

2350

2400

2450

4600

4500
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                                    BUS ROUTES AND CHARGES 2023-24 

ROUTES CHARGES ROUTES  CHARGES 

 PREET 
VATIKA 

KANKROLA 

 

VRIDHA 
ASHRAM 

BHANGROLA 

BUS STAND 

MANESAR 

GARHI HARSURU 

KASAN 
ROAD 

700 SIKANDERPUR 

NEW 
COLONY 
MANESAR 

KHOH 

MANDI , HP 
GAS,HERO 
AGENCY 

600 KASAN 

NSG GATE, 
NAINWAL 

MOKALWAS 

PACHGAON 950 PUKHARPUR 

POWER 
HOUSE 
MANESAR 

KHARKHARI 1050                                 

 

 

850 
IMT CHOWK  SEHRAVAN 

SEC-1  650 KASAN DHANI 

BASS 
KUSHLA 

PRIMARY SCHOOL,  

SEC-7   

SEC-8, 
ALIYAR 

  

NAHARPUR 
KUMA 

  

NAHARPUR 
VILLAGE 

  

NAWADA   

SEC 76  TO 
SEC 88 

  

RAMPURA, 
NAKHROLA 

  

1000

1000

1050

1000

800

850

1050

1000

850

600

550

550

650

700

750/800

650

650

800

800

850

800

800

850

1000

800/850

SEC 89 TO 95 1150

PANCHGAON DHANI 1050

0-2 KMS. 650

2-4 KMS. 750

4-6 KMS. 900

6-10 KMS. 1200




