

Aff.No-532009 School Code-42015

DEEPIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANESAR

Email Id -dpsmanesar@gmail.com, 9910705184, and 9958956184
Affiliated to C.B.S.E, NEW DELHI [NURSERY TO XIITH]

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

CLASS	Payable by New Students Only (Non refundable)		Composite Fee/ {Recurring Charges Payable by all students}		SCHOOL EXAM	BOARD EXAM FEES	LAB		
	Reg. [NEW+OLD]	Admission fee	Development fee	Tuition Fee MONTHLY	FEES	ENROLLMENT (TO BE DEPOSIT IN MAY END)	CHARGES	DRESS SUMMER	BOOKS
Nursery	1200	8000	8000	2200	1600	-	-	2700	2350
L.K.G	1200	8000	8000	2250	1600	-	-	2700	2280
UK.G.	1200	8000	8000	2250	1600	-	-	2700	2400
1st	1200	8500	8000	2350	1600	-	-	2800	3000
2nd	1200	8500	8000	2350	1600	-	-	2800	3050
3rd	1200	8600	8000	2350	1600	-	-	2800	3400
4th	1200	8600	8000	2400	1600	-	-	2800	3700
5th	1200	10000	8000	2450	2000	-	-	2800	3900
6th	1500	10000	8500	2500	2000	-	-	2900	4050
7th	1500	10500	9800	2600	2000	-	-	2900	4150
8th	1500	10500	12500	2800	2000	-	-	2900	4250
9th	1500	11500	14500	3000	2000	4000	2000	3100	1120
10th	1500	11500	16000	3250	2000	4200	2000	3200	1120
11th Science	1500	12500	22500	4300	2000	4200	3000	3300	1120
11th Commerce &Arts.	1500	12500	22500	4200	2000	5000	2000	3300	1120
12th Science	1500	12500	23000	4600	2000	5000	4000	3300	1120
12th Commerce &Arts.	1500	12500	22500	4500	2000	5000	2000	3300	1120

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

NUR - UK	G 1 Photo of each i.e. Child, Mother & Father. Birth Certificate(Original), Aadhar Card (Photocopy of Child's & of both the parents), Dependent Card (Only for NSG STUDENTS), Previous class result, medical certificate issued by Anganwadi or PHC.
IX - XII	1. Student Aadhar 2.Parents Aadhar 3.Birth Certificate (Original) 4. 5 Photo of Student -4 Photo of Parents 6. Dependent Card (Only for NSG STUDENTS), Original Transfer Certificate counter signed by District Education Officer , Original Marksheet of class Xth (for 11 th & 12 th), FAMILY ID(HARYANA PARIWAR PEHCHAAN PATRA). Bank Account Details.

FEE RELATED INFORMATION & RULES

- 1. In case of two siblings, 10% discount in tuition fee will be given to only one sibling in the Lower Class.
- 2. In case of three siblings the sibling in Lowest Class would be fully exempted from tuition fee only. However Annual charges & monthly transport fee will be charged.
- 3. Fee is payable on quarterly basis i.e. for 3 months at a time & becomes due by 10th of the first month of the next quarter.
- 4. Fine of Rs. 20/- per day will be charged for the delay in payment of fee after the due date for a period of 10
- days, thereafter the name of the scholar will be stuck off from the roll of the school.
- 5. Fee can be paid through UPI, Debit / Credit Card / Online/ Cheque / D.D. must be in favour of DEEPIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL.
- 6. Please mention Student's Name, Father's Name, and Class & Contact Number at the back of Cheque / D.D.
- 7. Cheque / D.D. returned by the bank for any reason whatsoever shall be treated as non-payment of dues and additional amount of Rs. 250/- shall be charged along with the late fine.
- 8. Documents required for admission must be submitted within fifteen days of admission failing which the name of the Student will be stuck off & the fee deposited shall be forfeited.



Aff.No-532009

School Code-42015

DEEPIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, MANESAR

Email Id -dpsmanesar@gmail.com, 9910705184, and 9958956184
Affiliated to C.B.S.E, NEW DELHI NURSERY TO XIITH

BUS ROUTES AND CHARGES 2023-24

ROUTES	CHARGES	ROUTES	CHARGES	
PREET VATIKA	550	KANKROLA	1000	
VRIDHA ASHRAM	550	BHANGROLA	1000	
BUS STAND MANESAR	650	GARHI HARSURU	1050	
KASAN ROAD	700	SIKANDERPUR	1000	
NEW COLONY MANESAR	700	КНОН	800	
MANDI , HP GAS,HERO AGENCY	600	KASAN	850	
NSG GATE, NAINWAL	750/800	MOKALWAS	1050	
PACHGAON	950	PUKHARPUR	1000	
POWER HOUSE MANESAR	650	KHARKHARI	1050	
IMT CHOWK	650	SEHRAVAN	850	
SEC-1	650	KASAN DHANI	850	
BASS KUSHLA	800	PRIMARY SCHOOL,	600	
SEC-7	800	SEC 89 TO 95	1150	
SEC-8, ALIYAR	850	PANCHGAON DHANI	1050	
NAHARPUR KUMA	800			
NAHARPUR VILLAGE	800	0-2 KMS.	650	
NAWADA	850	2-4 KMS.	750	
SEC 76 TO SEC 88	1000	4-6 KMS.	900	
RAMPURA, NAKHROLA	800/850	6-10 KMS.	1200	